TAFT:DIAZ

BRUNCH
Saturday & Sunday Only

Mushroom Toast Avocado - Seasonal Mushrooms - Ricotta - Egg Any Style

Buttermilk Pancakes Seasonal Berries - Maple - Choice of Meat

Brunch Burger BLT - Asadero - Onions - House Aioli - Fried Egg - House Frites

Chilaqguiles Red or Green - Refried Beans - Onion - Eggs Any Style
Divorciados Eggs Any Style - Quesadilla - Beans - Ham - Salsa Verde & Roja
Rajas Con Queso Poached Eggs - Flour Tortillas
Steak & Eggs Prime Dry Aged New York - Hash Brown - Egg Any Style
Stanton Breakfast Eggs Any Style - Hash Brown - Choice of Meat

Choice of Toast or Pancakes - Includes Coffee or Juice
Oatmeal Bowl Overnight Oats - Seasonal Fruit - Granola
Yogurt & Berries Greek Yogurt - Honey - Seasonal Berries - Granola
Caesar Salad Bibb Lettuce - Pecorino - Melba - Black Garlic Caesar Dressing

ADD Grilled or Hot Chicken |8 Salmon |11

SIDES

Bacon

Turkey Bacon
Sausage

Refried Beans

Two Eggs Any Style |
Toast |
Hash Browns |
Cinnamon Roll |

Daily Pastries

A Oy U1 N N U1 B i N R

Fresh Fruit |

BEVERAGES

Fresh Juice
Espresso
Coffee
Latte
Cappuccino |
Flavor Latte |
Tea |
Brunch Bubbles | 15

B O U 1 W b Ul

G Gluten Free
Y Vegetarian
*Spicy

We are proud to work with local farmers to provide organic seasonal ingredients.

Beck & Bullow - Full Circle Mushrooms -+ Sun City Roots

Executive Chef Rodrigo Moreno

| 15v
| 14c
|20
| 15¢+
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| 15v+
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|14



